
Drinks



Mama Bird
Fresh citrus and aged rum, good 
anytime of the year.

Havana 7 Year Dark Rum, Campari,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice
Simple Syrup

Snowball
Elegant and refreshing like newly 
fallen snow.

Absolut Pear & Elderflower Vodka,
Beefeater Gin, Lemon Juice, Thyme
Syrup, Egg White 

Mezcal Aperol Sour
Smokey and sweet with a little bit of
spice.

400 Conejos Mezcal, Aperol, Lime
Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange Brut
Syrup, Egg White, Dash of Absinthe

Berry Boulevardier

Campari, Martini Sweet Vermouth,
Chambord, JP Wiser's

Smoke it up!  3

Touch of raspberry on a classic!

Cocktails
signatures 2oz - 16



Amaretto Sour

Disaronno Amaretto, JP Wiser's,
Simple Syrup, Lemon Juice, Egg
White

Like your favourite aunt! 
Sweet, sour, and a little nutty.

Limoncello Tonic

Luxardo Limoncello, Beefeater
Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup,
Tonic, Blackberries, Basil Leaf

A refreshing taste of Italy... 
Think Amalfi Coast!

Maestro’s Signature
Caesar

Basil, Oregano & Garlic Infused-
Vodka, Clamato, Olive, Havarti
Cheese, Cherry Tomato, Basil

We know the original is good, 
but give ours a try!

Basil Crush

Beefeater Gin, Brown Sugar Simple
Syrup, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, 
Basil Leaves

A fall pleaser, earthy and fresh.

Cocktails
signatures 2oz - 16



Peach Pit

JP Wiser's, Dr. McGillicuddy's Peach
Schnapps, Lemon Juice, Simple
Syrup, Peach Ginger Tea, Orange
Bitters

A throwback to Summer on a Winter day.

Peanut Butter Old
Fashioned

Skrewball Peanut Butter Whiskey,
Frangelico, Chocolate Bitters

Smoke it up! 3

Peanut butter and chocolate. 
Enough said!

Sweater Weather

Johnny Walker Red Blended Scotch,
Giffard "Ginger of the Indies", Lemon
Juice, Brown Simple Syrup, Egg
White, Cinnamon, Bitters

A sour with a hint of spice.

Cocktails
seasonal features 2oz - 16



Sbagliato Negroni
5oz - 15
Prosecco, Aperol, Sweet 
Vermouth, Orange Swath 

negroni spritz
Aperol Spritz
5oz - 13
Aperol, Brut, Club Soda

Limoncello Spritz
4oz - 14
Limoncello, Brut, Club Soda 

Grapefruit French 75
Spritz  4oz - 14
Malfy Gin, Brut, Lemon Juice,
Thyme Syrup, Grapefruit Bitters

Classic Negroni
3oz - 16
Beefeater Gin, Campari, Sweet 
Vermouth, Orange Swath 

spanish g&t
Barcelona 
1.5 oz - 15
Blood Orange Malfy Gin, Fever Tree
Mediterranean Tonic, Lemon 

Grapefruit Elixir
2 oz - 16
Empress 1908, Tonic Water, Rose
Petals, Bitters

The Classic
2 oz - 14
Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime 
Juice

The Grand
2 oz - 16
Espolon Tequila, Grand Marnier,
Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

margaritas

classics & twists
Cocktails



Spritz of Life
Non-Alcoholic Sparkling, 
Seasonal Fruit

Lemon Fizz
Lemon Juice, Thyme Syrup,
Club Soda, Dehydrated Fruit

Housemade Hibiscus 
Lemonade
Lemonade, Soda, Hibiscus Tea Syrup

Heineken 0.0% - 330ml
Corona Sunbrew 0.0% - 330ml

Espresso  4
Double Espresso  5
Cappuccino  5
Latte  5
Hot Chocolate  5
Assorted Metz Teas  4
Add Syrup  2

Zero Proof
cocktail

 beer

6

6

coffee and tea



Wine
by the glass

Cordoníu Classico Limited Edition Cava | Catalonia, Spain
Hungaria Grande Cuvée | Etyek-Buda, Hungary
Cordoníu Classico Rosé Limited Edition Cava | Catalonia, Spain 
Fiol Prosecco | Veneto, Italy 

12/50
13/55
12/50
14/55

5oz / Bottlesparkling

Fidora Pinot Grigio | Veneto, Italy
Heirloom White | West Kelowna, Canada 
Nespolino Trebbiano Chardonnay | Emilia-Romagna, Italy
Mer Soleil Santa Lucia Chardonnay | California, USA
Tantalus Flagship Riesling | East Kelowna, Canada
Mission Hill Estate Sauvignon Blanc | West Kelowna, Canada

16/24/75
10/13/37
12/16/45

19/27/90
18/26/85
14/21/60

white 5oz / 9oz / Bottle

Mt. Boucherie Les Cinq Sink | West Kelowna, Canada 
The View Regatta Rosé | East Kelowna, Canada
Marchesi Antinori Scalabrone Rosé | Bolgheri, Italy 
Ogier Ventoux Rhône Valley | France 

15/22/62
14/21/60
19/27/90
14/21/60

rosé 5oz / 9oz / Bottle

Conundrum Red Blend | California, USA
Sandhill "Small Lot" Barbera | Kelowna, Canada
Heirloom Red | West Kelowna, Canada
Sanguinhal Casabel Tinto | Lisbon, Portugal
Antica Enotria Puglia Rosso | Puglia, Italy 
Daydreamer "Amelia" Syrah-Viognier | Naramata, Canada
Mas des Bressades Cuvée Tradition | Costière de Nimes, France 

16/24/75
25/32/125

10/13/37
15/22/62
16/24/75

21/30/105
15/22/62

red 5oz / 9oz / Bottle



On Tap
beer 12oz/20oz

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 9/11
Italy 

Shoreline Embers Amber Ale 7/9
Kelowna, BC

Kelowna, BC

Kelowna Brewing Maestro Cerveza 7/9

Richmond, BC

Brittania Lager 7/9

Victoria, BC

Phillips Electric Unicorn White IPA 7/9

12ozcider 

Kelowna, BC

Rotating Local Cider 11

sangria glass/pitcher

Housemade Red Sangria 11/35

Ask your server

Rotating Tap 7/9



Bottled
Beer
Hoyne Dark Matter - 355ml

Heineken – 330ml

Corona – 330ml

Coors Light – 330ml

Kokanee – 330ml

Budweiser – 330ml

Peroni – 330ml

Grey Fox Lager - 355ml (gluten-fr ee)

Estrella – 330ml

Grey Fox Agile IPA - 355ml (gluten-free)

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

7

7



After Dinner
cocktail
Morning Glory 14
Served hot. You know "Terry's Chocolate Oranges"? This is one in a glass!
Can be made decaffeinated

Espresso Martini 16
The perfect after-dinner drink and a great way to get the night started

2oz 

Taylor Port 10 Year

Taylor Port 20 Year

Grey Monk Odyssey Port

Quails' Gate Optima Late Harvest

Château D'Armajan Sauternes

Ramos Pinto Adriano Porto White Reserva

Ramos Pinto Quinta de Ervamoira 10 Year Ruby Port

wine
10

15

14

12

12

16

16

2oz 

Grappa

Fernet-Branca

Luxardo Limoncello 

digestif
9

10

9

2oz 


